Earth Tab
Screw terminals
with vibration
resistant
connection
Mounting foot
with clear fixing
holes

C
INSTALL LINKS
  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Discount Code:     TXF
Price List 2019 I 2020
  TECHNICAL INFORMATION
  VCM TRANSFORMERS
Earth Tab
Spring Clamp
terminals
Mounting foot
with clear fixing
holes
STEU SERIES TRANSFORMERS
Control & Safety Isolating Transformer Series benefits:
Dual Input Voltages of 230 or 400VAC. Transformer with
low inrush current. Primary Side +15V tappings for voltage
adjustment. Very good corrosion protection and low noise
thanks to BLOCKIMPEX vacuum impregnation. Spring
Clamp Terminals and integrated Din Rail Mounting Foot
for sizes up to 250VA.
Applications:
Control Transformer & Safety Isolating Transformers for
the safe electrical isolation of the input and output
connections.
DIN Rail
Mounting Foot
STEU20/24* Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x12/24VAC Output 20VA $118.88
STEU63/24* Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x12/24VAC Output 63VA $132.06
STEU100/24* Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x12/24VAC Output 100VA $161.70
STEU160/24* Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x12/24VAC Output 160VA $212.83
STEU250/24* Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x12/24VAC Output 250VA $259.39
STEU320/24 Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x12/24VAC Output 320VA $333.54
STEU400/24 Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x12/24VAC Output 400VA $382.48
STEU500/24 Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x12/24VAC Output 500VA $431.68
STEU630/24 Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x12/24VAC Output 630VA $531.99
STEU800/24 Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x12/24VAC Output 800VA $619.60
STEU1000/24 Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x12/24VAC Output 1000V $767.22
* Transformer supplied with integrated DIN Rail Mounting Foot
  STEU TRANSFORMERS - 400/230VAC-2x12/24VAC
  STEU TRANSFORMER CONNECTION GUIDE
Voltage adjustment

C
INSTALL LINKS
  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Discount Code:     TXF
Price List 2019 I 2020
  TECHNICAL INFORMATION
  TRANSFORMERS
  STEU TRANSFORMERS - 400/230VAC-2x24/48VAC
STEU100/48* Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x24/48VAC Output 100VA $161.70
STEU160/48* Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x24/48VAC Output 160VA $212.83
STEU250/48* Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x24/48VAC Output 250VA $259.39
STEU320/48 Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x24/48VAC Output 320VA $333.54
STEU800/48 Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x24/48VAC Output 800VA $619.60
STEU1000/48 Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x24/48VAC Output 1000VA $767.22
STEU1600/48 Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x24/48VAC Output 1600VA $1,173.66
* Transformer supplied with integrated DIN Rail Mounting Foot
  STEU TRANSFORMER CONNECTION GUIDE
Voltage adjustment
possible:
To lower output voltage
connect the supply to +15V
and 230V (or 400V) and to
raise the output voltage
connect the supply to –15V
and 230V (or 400V).
48VAC
24V
24V
0V
0V
INSTALL LINK
48VAC Output
0V
230V
400V
2
3
0
V
A
C
4
0
0
V
A
C
24VAC
24V
24V
0V
0V
24VAC Output
0V
230V
400V
2
3
0
V
A
C
4
0
0
V
A
C
INSTALL LINKS
  STEU TRANSFORMERS - 400/230VAC-2x115/230VAC
STEU20/23* Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x115/230VAC Output 20VA $118.88
STEU63/23* Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x115/230VAC Output 63VA $132.06
STEU100/23* Control/Isolating Transformer 400/230VAC Input 2x115/230VAC Output 100VA $161.70

USTE2500/2x115 Transformer 208-600VAC Input 2x115/230VAC Output 2500VA $1,833.85
USTE3200/2x115 Transformer 208-600VAC Input 2x115/230VAC Output 3200VA $2,464.19
  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Discount Code:     TXF
Price List 2019 I 2020
  TECHNICAL INFORMATION
  TRANSFORMERS
  TT1 TRANSFORMERS - SINGLE PHASE
TT1 1-23-24 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 219-241VAC Out 24VAC 1kVA $920.25
TT1 1-4-23 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 380-420VAC Out 2x115/230VAC 1kVA $920.25
TT1 2,5-23-24 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 219-241VAC Out 24VAC 2.5kV $1,486.74
TT1 2,5-4-23 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 380-420VAC Out 2x115/230VAC 2.5kV $1,486.74
TT1 5-4-23 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 380-420VAC Out 2x115/230VAC 5kVA $2,338.07
TT1 10-4-23 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 380-420VAC Out 2x115/230VAC 10kVA $4,407.68
TT1 20-4-23 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 380-420VAC Out 2x115/230VAC 20kVA $8,176.32
TT1 25-4-23 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 380-420VAC Out 2x115/230VAC 25kVA $9,434.11
  TT3 TRANSFORMERS - THREE PHASE
TT3-A010-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 10kVA $3,748.43
TT3-A020-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 20kVA $5,582.38
TT3-A025-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 25kVA $6,316.17
TT3-A030-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 30kVA $7,124.50
TT3-A040-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 40kVA $9,288.15
TT3-A050-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 50kVA $9,825.09
TT3-A063-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 63kVA $11,196.86
TT3-A080-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 80kVA $15,689.26
TT3-A100-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 100kVA $16,933.44
TT3-A125-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 125kVA $17,704.39
TT3-A160-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 160kVA $28,215.24
TT3-A200-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 200kVA $30,889.63
TT3-A250-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 250kVA $39,523.94
TT3-A315-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 315kVA $53,990.45
TT3-A400-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 400kVA $66,532.36
TT3-A500-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 500kVA $75,283.50
TT3-A630-4040-0 Control/Isolating Transformer Input 400VAC Output 400VAC 630kVA $86,076.41
  AT3 AUTOTRANSFORMERS - THREE PHASE
AT3-10-38/42-4 Autotransformer Input 380/400VAC Output 400VAC 10kVA $675.80
AT3-25-38/42-4 Autotransformer Input 380/400VAC Output 400VAC 25kVA $1,207.09
AT3-45-38/42-4 Autotransformer Input 380/400VAC Output 400VAC 45kVA $2,124.27